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In.answer to yaur letter of Yctober <bth 4
wiﬁh tﬂ {nform you that I do not have any property
x&naining Ln;the protected area. i

Lours sincerely,

shiinkoedsa ./
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Extraot from letter from the térkﬂhn's'eompansgtign_
- Board, Dated May 13, 1942. Original in File #2350,

1415

4 !

"iﬁ,:l.-lﬁpﬁ&rson, Custodian,
Japanese Evacuee Section,
Room 506 Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sir:

Re: Payment of Claims.

As payment has been received in full
against our claims, plesse consider this your
euthority to cancel any further sction against
the following :

s,

23702 ~ 6 Masse Shinkoda

Yours truly,
THE WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION BOARD

(Sgd.) R. W. Lane

Legal Department,




Ottawa, December &89%th, 1941,
xgttnntien:.ggz Gates,

Dear Sirs,~

7 Referring to our conversation on
Saturday, you will find below a 1ist of various
rirlp’in Vancouver submitted to this office by
Ganidian‘Ctlnniso limited, as customers of theirs,

‘ It would appear that these firms
have not been referred to Jou previously, and it
Would be sdvisable to exsmine each one under your
gﬁﬁnral orders as it is possible that there would
be no enemy interest in them,
Clever Mald Mrfg. Co., Modiste,

n / 226 Powell Street, A 450 Granville st.,
‘ ‘ Vancouver, B.C.

Y\ ¥30 Granville St.,

904 B, Cordova 3t.,
Vancouver, B.C.

Vancouver, B.C.

,Itiknﬂrlina Limited, J>/ Super 8tyle Mfg., Co.,

Yamato Silks Limited, Nippon Silks Limited
460 Granville St., 119 - 8th pve.,

Vancouver, 5.c, Calgary, Alta,

s e i e WA

K. Iwata,
368 Cordova 3t. E.,
Vancouver, B.C.

Yours very truly,

(A. H, Hathieu)
Assistant Deputy Custodian,

Py 8. Ross & Sons,
“ " Royal Btnt“Buildin8a
- Montreal, P,q.

i o

-




_ The olaim for $14.00 made by the

. Workmen's Compemsation Board against Mr. Masai

mm, clmrlcu Mfg. Co., has been paid
as stated in their letter dated May 13, the
original of which 1s to be seen in FPile 2350.
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October 2’, 1"2.

& 356,

ear to have received any
to our letters dated August 14 and
A+ We trust that it will not be neces-
utxtam to remind you furthar that we would
3 preciate receiving from you, duly completed, the
registration forms sent to you attached bo our
letter d-m August 14.

if you do mot have property remaining
il m mm Area of B. C,, ki l:’uoﬂfy
w m c

Very many thanks im antieipation,
fours truly,

R. P. Alexander,
Manager.







475 Howe Street,
Vancouver, B.C,

April 7, 1943,

e h‘:fciiﬁtodnn of Enemy Property, o I3 A
675 West Hastings Strect, N BNl
.Vancogver, B.C,

| hu- ur:

Enclosed herewith cheque for § ﬁ,,,é

fus bf Unemployment Insurance Contriby
u earror.

‘As th.u c e contains the combined
:nmtians, it is necessary

ﬁt m 'ntund tn the employee his share of the
' ve amount, I

, ‘ 1{ acknowladge receipt and advise
: g.:lt m;« such refund has been made to

employee

Yours truly,

e W «f i

D.J. Stephenson
Z,( /ﬂ—«»ﬂ%l Regional Insurag?e Officer
L /ﬂf?,s-
- Enel.,
mm




6 your lotter ol Aperdil 7Tth
for 320,32 belng refund rveistive 10 the
W’uﬂ“hmmhui‘mw

proportion payables to tho enpleyer
mﬁv o Op receipt of this

Mﬁnn shell be glad to forwsrd the cerrect suse
S the relative perusops, and advise you socorcingly.

foelosed please find our official receipt.
Yours truly,

ae G. Hehrtimr,
sdpiuistration Departaent,




Ve &re enclosin
6956 rop 158y cents
the above ¢lain,

1 .ﬁt

€ herewiyn, Ur eheque

(3. 50) 1n ses tlement

t&ndly_aeknavlodeo receipt,

Yours truly,

B. R, Dusen}
Clainmg 0opar::;Z§




May 16, 1945

‘S0 have received a reply

1943 in regard to the 811,32
a!'owtat from rnn. rvytn:-nting refund of i{ncorpect
,nqntzihattaas ré unemployment insurances

Can you advise us of the correct propertion
'1“3;“ suployer and the names of each qtmo
YalYs

Yours truly,

Gs Dy Milsom
Administration Department




May 12th, 1947

o

e In & review of your file and scocunt it is noted
that you have to your oredit the sum of $6.17 derived from
refund Unemployment Insurance covering incorrect contributions
«f snesployment Insursnce,

in order to close out this saall balance on our
books we are enclosing herewith our chegue for $6.17 payautle
%o your order, asd would ask that you acknowledge receipt of
‘same in due course.

Yours truly,

B.R. Duse oury
Office of the Custodian,
Der:
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-
1213 BLEURY STRERTY

e . MONTREAL 2, QuE.

¥

Depts Of the fecretars of State
Office of the Cu&ﬁodihn;
Japenede Eveouation fection,
ga‘ Royal Bank Bldg., [ e,
Hestings and Granville, | Referred

e

~ ¥anocouver, :.C, e
_ Dear Sir:

3 This 18 $0 acknowledge receipt for
She Sum of eix-dollars ~n? geventeen c (36.17)
derived from the refund of Unenmployment Treurance
govering incorrect contrifutions of unenm lprment
‘fnsurance. | .

MASAYE. SHINKODA (RGN0, 0266/)

'?v,, S R RA T R %
AT S E T e \.",! Fu U‘Ot




